A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Airline Fittings
October 2011
Page 3 - 10
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
Hi-Coupler Female Coupling - Sealing
06N20SM   20SM   1/4
06N30SM   30SM   3/8
06N40SM   40SM   1/2
06N400SM  400SM   1/2
06N600SM  600SM   3/4
06N800SM  800SM    1
Hi-Coupler Female Adaptor - Non Sealing
06N20PM   20PM    1/4
06N30PM   30PM    3/8
06N40PM   40PM    1/2
06N400PM  400PM    1/2
06N600PM  600PM    3/4
06N800PM  800PM     1
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06N20PF    20PF  1/4
06N30PF    30PF  3/8
06N40PF    40PF  1/2
06N400PF  400PF  1/2
06N600PF  600PF  3/4
06N800PF  800PF     1
Hi-Coupler Hose Adaptor - Non Sealing
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N20PH    20PH   1/4
06N30PH    30PH   3/8
06N40PH    40PH   1/2
06N400PH  400PH   1/2
06N600PH  600PH   3/4
06N800PH  800PH     1
Hi-Coupler Male Adaptor - Non Sealing
Order Code  Part No  BSP
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06N20SF    20SF  1/4
06N30SF    30SF  3/8
06N40SF    40SF  1/2
06N400SF  400SF  1/2
06N600SF  600SF  3/4
06N800SF  800SF     1
Hi-Coupler Hose Coupling - Sealing
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N20SH    20SH  1/4
06N30SH    30SH  3/8
06N40SH    40SH  1/2
06N400SH  400SH  1/2
06N600SH  600SH  3/4
06N800SH  800SH     1
Hi-Coupler Male Coupling - Sealing
Order Code  Part No  BSP
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Page 3 - 11  Airline Fittings
 October 2011
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
TSP Female Coupling - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
06N2TSM   2TSM   1/4
06N3TSM   3TSM   3/8
06N4TSM   4TSM   1/2
06N6TSM   6TSM   3/4
06N8TSM   8TSM    1
TSP Female Adaptor - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
06N2TPM    2TPM     1/4
06N3TPM    3TPM     3/8
06N4TPM    4TPM     1/2
06N6TPM    6TPM     3/4
06N8TPM    8TPM      1
Order Code  Part No   BSP
06N2TPF  2TPF  1/4
06N3TPF  3TPF  3/8
06N4TPF  4TPF  1/2
06N6TPF  6TPF  3/4
06N8TPF  8TPF     1
TSP Hose Adaptor - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N2TPH  2TPH  1/4
06N3TPH  3TPH  3/8
06N4TPH  4TPH  1/2
06N6TPH  6TPH  3/4
06N8TPH  8TPH     1
TSP Male Adaptor - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
Order Code  Part No  BSP
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06N2TSF  2TSF  1/4
06N3TSF  3TSF  3/8
06N4TSF  4TSF  1/2
06N6TSF  6TSF  3/4
06N8TSF  8TSF     1
TSP Hose Coupling - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N2TSH  2TSH  1/4
06N3TSH  3TSH  3/8
06N4TSH  4TSH  1/2
06N6TSH  6TSH  3/4
06N8TSH  8TSH     1
TSP Male Coupling - Non Sealing
Also available in stainless steel POA
Order Code  Part No  BSP
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Airline Fittings
October 2011 Page 3 - 12
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
SP Female Coupler NPT - Sealing
B = Brass, SS = Stainless Steel
Order Code  Part No  NPT
06N1SB     1S  1/8
06N2SB     2S  1/4
SP Female Coupler BSP - Sealing
B = Brass, SS = Stainless Steel
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06N3SB     3S  3/8
06N4SB     4S  1/2
06N6SB     6S  3/4
06N1S-SS  1S-SS  1/8
06N2S-SS  2S-SS  1/4
06N3S-SS  3S-SS  3/8
06N4S-SS  4S-SS  1/2
06N6S-SS  6S-SS  3/4
SP Female Adaptor NPT - Sealing
B = Brass, SS = Stainless Steel
Order Code  Part No  NPT
06N1PB    1P         1/8
06N2PB    2P         1/4
SP Female Coupler BSP - Sealing
B = Brass, SS = Stainless Steel
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06N3PB     3P  3/8
06N4PB     4P  1/2
06N6PB     6P  3/4
06N1P-SS  1P-SS  1/8
06N2P-SS  2P-SS  1/4
06N3P-SS  3P-SS  3/8
06N4P-SS  4P-SS  1/2
06N6P-SS  6P-SS  3/4
Oxy Acetylene Female Coupling - Sealing
Order Code  Part No  UNF
06N22SF  22SF     5/8
06N33SF  33SF      5/8 LH
Oxy Acetylene Hose Coupling - Sealing
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N22SH  22SH          6mm
06N32SH  32SH          6mm
Oxy Acetylene Female Adaptor - Non Sealing
Order Code  Part No  UNF
06N22PF  22PF            5/8
06N33PF  33PF      5/8 LH
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Page 3 - 13  Airline Fittings
October 2011
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
Oxy Acetylene Hose Adaptor - Non Sealing
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06N22PH  22PH   6mm
06N32PH  32PH   6mm
200 Series Hi-Cupla One Touch - Sealing
Female Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No    BSP
06N200-20SF  200-20SF     1/4
06N200-30SF  200-30SF     3/8
06N200-40SF  200-40SF     1/2
200 Series Hi-Cupla One Touch - Sealing
Male Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No    BSP
06N200-20SM  200-20SM     1/4
06N200-30SM  200-30SM     3/8
06N200-40SM  200-40SM     1/2
200 Series Hi-Cupla One Touch - Sealing
Hose Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No   Hose
06N200-20SH  200-20SH    1/4
06N200-30SH  200-30SH    3/8
06N200-40SH  200-40SH    1/2
Twist Plug - Non Sealing
Male Adaptor - Steel Konigon Plated
Order Code  Part No    BSP
06NTS-10PM  TS-10PM    1/8
06NTS-20PM  TS-20PM    1/4
06NTS-30PM  TS-30PM    3/8
Twist Plug - Non Sealing
Female Adaptor - Steel Konigon Plated
Order Code  Part No    BSP
06NTS-20PFF  TS-20PFF     1/4
250 Series Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Cupla - Reinforced Resin
Order Code  Part No         Hose
06N250-50SNG  HA-50SNG          5 x 8
06N250-65SNG  HA-65SNG     6.5 x 10
06N250-85SNG  HA-85SNG  8.5 x 12.5
250 Series Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Cupla - Reinforced Resin
Order Code  Part No      BSP
06N250-20SM  HA-20SM  1/4M
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Airline Fittings
October 2011 Page 3 - 14
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
250 Series Hi-Cupla - Non Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Cupla - Reinforced Resin
Order Code    Part No       Hose
06N250-50PNG  HA-50PNG          5 x 8
06N250-65PNG  HA-65PNG     6.5 x 10
06N250-85PNG  HA-85PNG  8.5 x 12.5
250 Series Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Cupla - Reinforced Resin
Order Code   Part No       BSP
06N250-20PM   HA-20PM    1/4 M
06N250-20PFF  HA-20PFF    1/4 F
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Sealing
Male Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No         BSP
06NL20SM    L-20SM            1/4
06NL30SM    L-30SM            3/8
06NL40SM    L-40SM            1/2
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Sealing
Hose Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No       Hose
06NL20SH  L-20SH         1/4
06NL30SH  L-30SH         3/8
06NL40SH  L-40SH         1/2
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Sealing
Female Cupla - Plated Steel
06NL400SF  400SF Lock      1/2
06NL600SF  600SF Lock      3/4
06NL800SF  800SF Lock     1
Order Code  Part No  BSP
06NL20SF  L-20SF  1/4
06NL30SF  L-30SF  3/8
06NL40SF  L-40SF  1/2
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Ball Lock Type
Hose Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No   Hose
06NL400SH  400SH Lock    1/2
06NL600SH  600SH Lock    3/4
06NL800SH  800SH Lock    1
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Ball Lock Type
Male Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No   BSP
06NL400SM  400SM Lock   1/2
06NL600SM  600SM Lock   3/4
06NL800SM  800SM Lock      1
Hi-Cupla Safety Lock - Ball Lock Type
Female Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No  BSP
Order Code  Part No   Hose
06N20SNR  20SNR        6.5 x 10
06N30SNR  30SNR     8.5 x 12.5
Rotary Plug - Non Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Male - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No    BSP
06NRL20PM  RL-20PM    1/4
06NRL30PM  RL-30PM    3/8
Rotary Plug - Non Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Female - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No  BSP
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Page 3 - 15  Airline Fittings
  October 2011
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
Manifolds One Touch Cuplas
Female Cupla - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No
06NMAN2WAY  2 Way Manifold
06NMAN3WAY  3 Way Manifold
Dusta Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Hose Cupla - Aluminium / Steel
Order Code  Part No    Hose
06NDCS-20PH  DCS-20PH     1/4
06NDCS-30PH  DCS-30PH     3/8
06NDCS-40PH  DCS-40PH     1/2
Dusta Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Cupla - Aluminium / Steel
Order Code  Part No   Hose
06NDCS-65PNG  DCS-65PNG      6.5x10
06NDCS-85PNG  DCS-85PNG   8.5x12.5
Purge Hi-Cupla - Sealing
Male Cupla - Chrome Plated Brass
Order Code  Part No     BSP
06NPV-20SM  PV-20SM     1/4
06NPV-30SM  PV-30SM     3/8
06NPV-40SM  PV-40SM     1/2
Purge Plug - Non Sealing
Hose Adaptor - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No  Hose
06NPV-20PH  PV-20PH  1/4
06NPV-30PH  PV-30PH  3/8
06NPV-40PH  PV-40PH  1/2
Purge Plug - Non Sealing
Polyurethane Hose Plug - Plated Steel
Order Code  Part No   Hose
06NPV-65PN  PV-65PN       6.5 x 10
06NPV-85PN  PV-85PN    8.5 x 12.5
Rotary Nut Cupla - Sealing
Polyurethane Hose - Plated Steel
06NRL20PFF  RL-20PFF  1/4
A
ir
li
n
e
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Airline Fittings
October 2011 Page 3 - 16
Nitto Couplings & Adaptors
Micro Cupla - Sealing
Order Code     Connection
06NMC04SH        4mm Hose
06NMC04SHL     90° 4mm Hose
06NMC05SM     M5 x 0.8 Male
06NMC10SM     1/8 NPT Male
06NMC04SHB  Panel Mount 4mm Hose
Micro Plug Hose - Non Sealing
Order Code      Hose
06NMC04PH        4mm
06NMC04PHL     90° 4mm
Micro Plug Male - Non Sealing
Order Code  Connection
06NMC05PM     M5 x 0.8
06NMC10PM          1/8
Small Cupla Hose - Sealing
Order Code   Connection
06NMS40SN   4.0 x 6.0 Nylon
06NMS45SN    4.5 x 6.0 Hose
Small Cupla Female - Sealing
Order Code  NPT
06NMS10SF    1/8
Small Cupla Male - Sealing
Order Code  NPT
06NMS10SM    1/8
06NMS20SM    1/4
Small Plug Female - Non Sealing
Order Code  NPT
06NMS10PF    1/8
Small Plug Male - Non Sealing
Order Code  NPT
06NMS10PM    1/8
06NMS20PM    1/4
Small Plug Hose - Non Sealing
Order Code  Connection
06NMS40PN  4.0 x 6.0 Nylon
06NMS45PN   4.5 x 6.0 Hose